Product End-of-Life Notice
© 2018 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 4
End-of-Sale and End-of-Life Announcement for the
Cisco Business Edition 7000M (M4), 7000H (M4)
Appliances
EOL12118
Cisco announces the end-of-sale and end-of-life dates for the Cisco Business Edition
7000M (M4), 7000H (M4) Appliances. The last day to order the affected product(s) is

- -
BE7M-M4-K9 Cisco Business Edition
7000M Svr (M4), Export
Restricted SW
BE7M-M5-K9 Cisco Business Edition
7000M (M5) Appliance,
Export Restr SW
-
BE7M-M4-XU Cisco Business Edition
7000M Svr (M4), Export
Unrestrict. SW
BE7M-M5-XU Cisco Business Edition
7000M (M5) Appliance, Exp
Unrestr SW
-
CIT2-A03-D300GA2 300GB 6Gb SAS 10K RPM
SFF HDD/hot plug/drive sled
mounted
There is currently no
replacement product
available for this
product.
- -
CIT2-CPU-E52660D 2.60 GHz E5-2660 v3/105W
10C/25MB Cache/DDR4
2133MHz
There is currently no
replacement product
available for this
product.
- -
CIT2-CPU-E52680D 2.50 GHz E5-2680 v3/120W
12C/30MB Cache/DDR4
2133MHz
There is currently no
replacement product
available for this
product.
- -
CIT2-HD300G10K12G 300GB 12G SAS 10K RPM
SFF HDD
There is currently no
replacement product
available for this
product.
- -
CIT2-HD300G15K12G 300GB 12G SAS 15K RPM
SFF HDD
There is currently no
replacement product
available for this
product.
- -
CIT2-HDD300GI2F105 300GB 6Gb SAS 15K RPM
SFF HDD/Hot Plug/Drive Sled
Mounted
There is currently no
replacement product

RDIMM/PC4-17000/dual
rank/x4/1.2v
There is currently no
replacement product
available for this
product.
- -
CIT2-MR-1X162RV-A 16GB DDR4-2400-MHz
RDIMM/PC4-19200/dual
rank/x4/1.2v
There is currently no
replacement product
available for this
product.
- -
CIT2-MRAID12G Cisco 12G SAS Modular Raid
Controller
There is currently no
replacement product
available for this
product.
- -
© 2018 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 3 of 4
End-of-Sale Product
Part Number
Product Description Replacement Product
Part Number
Replacement Product
Description
Additional Information
CIT2-MRAID12G-1GB Cisco 12Gbps SAS 1GB
FBWC Cache module (Raid
0/1/5/6)
There is currently no
replacement product
available for this
product.
- -
CIT2-MRAID12G-4GB Cisco 12Gbps SAS 4GB
FBWC Cache module (Raid
0/1/5/6)
There is currently no
replacement product
available for this
product.
- -
CIT2-PCI-1B-240M4 Right PCIe Riser Board (Riser
1) (3 x8) for 6 PCI slots
There is currently no
replacement product
available for this
product.
- -
CIT2-PCIE-IRJ45 Intel i350 Quad Port 1Gb
Adapter
There is currently no
replacement product
available for this
product.
- -
CIT2-PSU2-1400W 1400W AC Power Supply for
2U & 4U C Series Servers
There is currently no
replacement product
available for this
product.
- -
CIT2-PSU2V2-1200W 1200W V2 AC Power Supply
for 2U C-Series Servers
There is currently no
replacement product
available for this